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Premicer Checkin
Account Number _

Jeffrey E Epstein
Summary

Opening Balance

Deposits and Credits

Checks, Withdrawals and Debits
Ending Balance

Activity
Date Description

Opening Balance
Jun 01 Fedwire Credit

Jeffrey E Epstein
Primary Account Mumber: -

£758,752.08
$5,042,058.56
34.488,709.76
$1,312,100.88

VIA: MELLON BAMNK M.A-DUE FROM BK M

BIC: FINAMCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC

ST THOMAS VI 0DB0Z-1348

REF: CHASE NYC/CTR/BMNF=JEFFREY E EP

STEIN MEW YORK NY 10022-/AC

I ~ro=0/8 MELLON BANK BBI=TIME

Jun Book Transfer Debit

ASC: FX USD INCOMINGFEDMCHIPS/DDA
BOURMNEMOUTH UNITED KINGDOM BHT 7-DB
ORG: FX USD INCOMINGIFED/CHIPSDDA
CI0 CHASE MANHATTAMN BE, CHASESIDE

OGE: FX OPERATIONS
MNEW YORK NY

REF. fOCMTAISD3360, 6ENFIEURZ455.0

0
Jun D1 Fedwire Dabit
VIAWELLS FARGD MA

A ZORRO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

IMAD
Jun o Internal Funds Transfer

FUNDS TRaNSFERRED FRoM DDA AC I

B o cos Ac - reque

sted
Jun o Fedwire Debit
VIA FIRSTEBANE PR

AC: LSJLLE

REF: ACCT NAME LSJ LLC 6300 RED HOOD
K QUARTERS B-3 3T THOMAS LSV 00802

[MAD

JPMorgan

Private Bank

Average Balance

Interest Paid this Penod
Interest Paid Year to Date
Annual Percentage Yield

Dhit Credirs

$1,000,000.00

$3,360.85

550,000.00

$10,000.00

$100,000.00

§1,309,023.03
$2,531.81
$12,881.21

2.38%

Balance

£758,752.08
$1,758,752.08

$1,755,391.43

$1,705,391.43

$1,605,391.43

$1,505,391.43
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